
No. Number GROUP 1 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP106 CHEW ZHEYU CLARENCE

2 THA102 PHAKPOOM SANGUANSIN

3 CAM101 YIV SOVANPANHA

No. Number GROUP 2 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP101 PANG YEW EN KOEN

2 CAM103 KHUN PHANNITH

3 LAO105 ANANE VONGSA

No. Number GROUP 3 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP103 POH SHAO FENG ETHAN

2 MAS105 LEE YONG YI

3 LAO101 SONPASITH MOSANGSINH

No. Number GROUP 4 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP102 QUEK YONG IZAAC

2 LAO103 PHINITH KONGPHET

3 PHI103 JAPHETH ADASA

No. Number GROUP 5 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP104 BEH KUN TING

2 INA103 FIKRI FAQIH FADILAH

3 PHI105 ELJEY DAN TORMIS

No. Number GROUP 6 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 THA101 PADASAK TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL

2 INA102 RAFANAEL NIKOLA NIMAN

3 VIE102 NGUYEN VAN HUAN

No. Number GROUP 7 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 MAS101 LEONG CHEE FENG

2 THA105 SATAPOND JERMPLANG

3 VIE103 DOAN BA TUAN ANH

No. Number GROUP 8 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 MAS103 WONG QI SHEN

2 CAM104 BUN VISAL

3 INA104 HAFIDH NUUR ANNAFI

No. Number GROUP 9 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 VIE101 NGUYEN ANH TU

2 THA104 SARAYUT TANCHAROEN

3 MAS104 DANNY NG WANN SING

No. Number GROUP 10 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 PHI101 JANN MARI NAYRE

2 THA103 PATTARATORN PASSARA

3 INA101 BENJAMIN MULIA PRATIKTO

No. Number GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 W L PTS POS

1 CAM102 SARAK SOU PRING

2 LAO104 PHOUMPANYA PHATHITMYXAY

3 PHI104 JOHN MICHAEL CASTRO

4 VIE105 DINH ANH HOANG

No. Number GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 W L PTS POS

1 LAO102 SENGARTHID VONGDALASINH

2 MAS102 CHOONG JAVEN

3 PHI102 JOHN RUSSEL MISAL

4 VIE104 LE DINH DUC

12TH SOUTH EAST ASIAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MENS SINGLES - GROUP STAGE
TWO PLAYERS FROM EACH GROUP ADVANCE TO THE MAIN DRAW



No. Number GROUP 1 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP203 GOI RUI XUAN

2 VIE201 NGUYEN THI NGA

3 PHI204 SHERYL MAY OTANES

No. Number GROUP 2 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP204 WONG XIN RU

2 MAS202 KAREN LYNE ANAK DICK

3 INA201 NOVIDA WIDARAHMAN

No. Number GROUP 3 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 THA201 SUTHASINI SAWETTABUT

2 MAS203 TEE AI XIN

3 INA204 CINDY MARCELLA PUTRI

No. Number GROUP 4 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP201 ZENG JIAN

2 MAS205 IM LI YING

3 LAO201 NINAPHA  KONGPHET

No. Number GROUP 5 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 THA202 ORAWAN PARANANG

2 INA203 DWI OKTAVIANY SUGIARTO

3 VIE205 NGUYEN THUY KIEU MY

No. Number GROUP 6 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 THA203 JINNIPA SAWETTABUT

2 MAS201 HO YING

3 PHI203 EMY ROSE DAEL

No. Number GROUP 7 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP202 ZHOU JINGYI

2 PHI201 KHEITH RHYNNE CRUZ

3 VIE204 BUI NGOC LAN

No. Number GROUP 8 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 SGP205 ZHANG WANLING

2 THA204 WIRAKARN TAYAPITAK

3 VIE202 TRAN MAI NGOC

No. Number GROUP 9 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 MAS204 ALICE CHANG LI SIAN

2 PHI202 ANGELOU JOYCE LAUDE

3 VIE203 NGUYEN KHOA DIEU KHANH

No. Number GROUP 10 1 2 3 W L PTS POS

1 THA205 WANWISA AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN

2 INA202 SITI AMINAH

3 PHI205 KEZIAH BIEN ABLAZA

12TH SOUTH EAST ASIAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMENS SINGLES - GROUP STAGE

TWO PLAYERS FROM EACH GROUP ADVANCE TO THE MAIN DRAW



1 SGP106/SGP103 CHEW ZHEYU CLARENCE / POH SHAO FENG ETHAN

Table 2 11:00, June 25

2 CAM103/CAM104 KHUN PHANNITH / BUN VISAL

Table 1 15:00, June 26

3 PHI101/PHI105 JANN MARI NAYRE / ELJEY DAN TORMIS

Table 3 11:00, June 25

4 VIE101/VIE103 NGUYEN ANH TU / DOAN BA TUAN ANH

Table 1 15:20, June 27

5 LAO102/LAO103 SENGARTHID VONGDALASINH / PHINITH KONGPHET

Table 1 11:00, June 25

6 THA103/THA105 PATTARATORN PASSARA / SATAPOND JERMPLANG

Table 2 15:00, June 26

7 INA102/INA104 RAFANAEL NIKOLA NIMAN / HAFIDH NUUR ANNAFI

Table 4 11:00, June 25

8 MAS101/MAS104 LEONG CHEE FENG / DANNY NG WANN SING

9 THA101/THA104 PADASAK TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL / SARAYUT TANCHAROEN

Table 5 11:00, June 25 Table 1 12:30, June 28

10 LAO101/LAO105 SONPASITH MOSANGSINH / ANANE VONGSA

Table 3 15:00, June 26

11 CAM101/CAM102 YIV SOVANPANHA / SARAK SOU PRING

Table 6 11:00, June 25

12 MAS103/MAS102 WONG QI SHEN / CHOONG JAVEN

Table 2 15:20, June 27

13 VIE104/VIE105 LE DINH DUC / DINH ANH HOANG

Table 5 11:30, June 25

14 PHI103/PHI104 JAPHETH ADASA / JOHN MICHAEL CASTRO

Table 4 15:00, June 26

15 INA101/INA103 BENJAMIN MULIA PRATIKTO / FIKRI FAQIH FADILAH

Table 6 11:30, June 25

16 SGP101/SGP102 PANG YEW EN KOEN / QUEK YONG IZAAC

12TH SOUTH EAST ASIAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

MENS DOUBLES



1 MAS202/MAS201 KAREN LYNE ANAK DICK / HO YING

MAS202/MAS201	KAREN LYNE ANAK DICK / HO YING

2 BYE BYE

Table 4 14:30, June 26

3 PHI202/PHI201 ANGELOU JOYCE LAUDE / KHEITH RHYNNE CRUZ

Table 2 11:30, June 25

4 VIE203/VIE205 NGUYEN KHOA DIEU KHANH / NGUYEN THUY KIEU MY

Table 2 16:00, June 27

5 THA203/THA205 JINNIPA SAWETTABUT / WANWISA AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN

Table 1 11:30, June 25

6 INA203/INA204 DWI OKTAVIANY SUGIARTO / CINDY MARCELLA PUTRI

Table 3 14:30, June 26

7 BYE BYE

SGP202/SGP203	ZHOU JINGYI / GOI RUI XUAN

8 SGP202/SGP203 ZHOU JINGYI / GOI RUI XUAN

9 SGP201/SGP204 ZENG JIAN / WONG XIN RU

SGP201/SGP204	ZENG JIAN / WONG XIN RU Table 1 11:40, June 28

10 BYE BYE

Table 2 14:30, June 26

11 PHI203/PHI205 EMY ROSE DAEL / KEZIAH BIEN ABLAZA

Table 3 11:30, June 25

12 INA201/INA202 NOVIDA WIDARAHMAN / SITI AMINAH

Table 1 16:00, June 27

13 MAS203/MAS205 TEE AI XIN / IM LI YING

Table 4 11:30, June 25

14 VIE201/VIE202 NGUYEN THI NGA / TRAN MAI NGOC

Table 1 14:30, June 26

15 BYE BYE

THA201/THA202	SUTHASINI SAWETTABUT / ORAWAN PARANANG

16 THA201/THA202 SUTHASINI SAWETTABUT / ORAWAN PARANANG

12TH SOUTH EAST ASIAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMENS DOUBLES



1 THA101/THA201 PADASAK TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL / SUTHASINI SAWETTABUT

THA101/THA201	PADASAK TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL / SUTHASINI SAWETTABUT

2 BYE

Table 1 13:00, June 25

3 LAO102/LAO201 SENGARTHID VONGDALASINH / NINAPHA  KONGPHET

Table 2 10:00, June 25

4 PHI103/PHI201 JAPHETH ADASA / KHEITH RHYNNE CRUZ

Table 1 10:00, June 26

5 MAS104/MAS204 DANNY NG WANN SING / ALICE CHANG LI SIAN

Table 3 10:00, June 25

6 VIE105/VIE202 DINH ANH HOANG / TRAN MAI NGOC

Table 2 13:00, June 25

7 BYE

SGP102/SGP202	QUEK YONG IZAAC / ZHOU JINGYI

8 SGP102/SGP202 QUEK YONG IZAAC / ZHOU JINGYI

Table 1 16:00, June 26

9 THA102/THA202 PHAKPOOM SANGUANSIN / ORAWAN PARANANG

Table 1 10:00, June 25

10 VIE104/VIE201 LE DINH DUC / NGUYEN THI NGA

Table 3 13:00, June 25

11 INA104/INA202 HAFIDH NUUR ANNAFI / SITI AMINAH

Table 4 10:00, June 25

12 MAS103/MAS201 WONG QI SHEN / HO YING

Table 2 10:00, June 26

13 MAS105/MAS205 LEE YONG YI / IM LI YING

Table 5 10:00, June 25

14 PHI105/PHI204 ELJEY DAN TORMIS / SHERYL MAY OTANES

Table 4 13:00, June 25

15 BYE

SGP101/SGP204	PANG YEW EN KOEN / WONG XIN RU

16 SGP101/SGP204 PANG YEW EN KOEN / WONG XIN RU

17 SGP103/SGP203 POH SHAO FENG ETHAN / GOI RUI XUAN

SGP103/SGP203	POH SHAO FENG ETHAN / GOI RUI XUAN Table 1 17:00, June 27

18 BYE

Table 1 13:30, June 25

19 THA105/THA204 SATAPOND JERMPLANG / WIRAKARN TAYAPITAK

Table 6 10:00, June 25

20 VIE103/VIE205 DOAN BA TUAN ANH / NGUYEN THUY KIEU MY

Table 3 10:00, June 26

21 MAS101/MAS203 LEONG CHEE FENG / TEE AI XIN

Table 2 10:30, June 25

22 VIE102/VIE204 NGUYEN VAN HUAN / BUI NGOC LAN

Table 3 13:30, June 25

23 PHI104/PHI203 JOHN MICHAEL CASTRO / EMY ROSE DAEL

Table 1 10:30, June 25

24 THA104/THA203 SARAYUT TANCHAROEN / JINNIPA SAWETTABUT

Table 2 16:00, June 26

25 SGP105/SGP205 TAN LUCAS / ZHANG WANLING

Table 3 10:30, June 25

26 MAS102/MAS202 CHOONG JAVEN / KAREN LYNE ANAK DICK

Table 3 13:30, June 25

27 PHI101/PHI202 JANN MARI NAYRE / ANGELOU JOYCE LAUDE

Table 4 10:00, June 25

28 THA103/THA205 PATTARATORN PASSARA / WANWISA AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN

Table 4 10:00, June 26

29 INA102/INA201 RAFANAEL NIKOLA NIMAN / NOVIDA WIDARAHMAN

Table 5 10:00, June 25

30 VIE101/VIE203 NGUYEN ANH TU / NGUYEN KHOA DIEU KHANH

Table 4 13:30, June 25

31 BYE

SGP106/SGP201	CHEW ZHEYU CLARENCE / ZENG JIAN

32 SGP106/SGP201 CHEW ZHEYU CLARENCE / ZENG JIAN

MIXED DOUBLES
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